
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# P1016-00 TRADE: (C008/C009)
DATE: 10/20/2020
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

PMY Construction 201-936-1424 pmyconstruction@gmail.com

K&D Contractors 908-709-1268 kndcontractors@aol.com

Hilt Construction Inc. 908-255-4215 hiltestimate@gmail.com

Paul Otto Building Co. 732-570-5296 info@paulotto.com

Framan Mechanical 732-661-0001 dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com

Catcord Construction 200-767-2272 msibbald@catcord.com

Ocean Construction 609-653-0133 petes@oceanconst.com

Ferraro Construction 973-827-0947 laura@ferraroconstruction.com

Wallkill Group 973-512-4862 estimating@wallkillgroup.com

Alexander The Great, Inc. 973-650-9600 jelena.atginc@gmail.com

IEW Construction 609-586-5005 h.coleman@iew.construction.com

Santorini Construction 732-774-2002 iborkin@santoriniconstruction.com

SMBA Construction LLC 201-424-5969 smbacobids@gmail.com

Tomar Construction 973-725-8689 jonathan@tomarconstruction.com

Drill Construction 973-736-9350 dan@drillconstruction.com

H&S Construction & Mechanical 908-251-0403 gbergen@hsmechanical.com

Hutton Construction 973-857-2501 rvansweden@hutton1.com

DESCRIPTION:  Sewer Improvements/New Toilet Facility - Lake Hopatcong State Park, Landing, Roxbury Township, Morris 
County, NJ        
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